
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0314 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:2/23/2024 Social Services

On agenda: Final action:3/12/2024

Title: Approval of First Amendment (Third Amendment to Agreement No. BOS-22-182) with Redwood
Community Services, Inc., in the Amount of $129,468, for a New Total of $521,891, to Provide State-
Mandated Family Urgent Response System Mobile Response Services to Current and Former Foster
Youth Through Age 21, Effective July 1, 2022, through June 30, 2024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 22-182-A1, 2. 3-12-24 BOS Memo for RCS FURS 3rd Amendment, 3. Redwood
Community Services, Inc., (FURS), $392,423, 22-23, SS FCS, BOS 22-182, 4. Redwood Community
Services (FURS) Amendment $0 (392423.00) SS FCS 22-23 SS-22-084, 5. Redwood Community
Services, Inc., Amendment 2, $0, ($392,423), 22-24, SS FCS, SS-23-057

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

